EAGLEBANK
ARENA

2018 High School Graduation Schedule

Day Date Time School
Friday June 1 2:00p Forest Park High School
7:00p Gar-Field High School
Saturday June 2 9:30a Freedom High School (PW)
2:30p Hylton High School
7:00p Osbourn Park High School
Sunday June 3 2:30p Paul VI Catholic High School
Thursday June 7 9:30a Robinson Secondary School
2:00p Falls Church High School
7:30p Chantilly High School
Friday June 8 9:30a Oakton High School
2:00p West Potomac High School
7:30p Centreville High School
Saturday June 9 12:00p J.E.B. Stuart High School
7:00p Thomas Jefferson High School
Monday June 11 9:30a South County High School
2:00p Thomas Edison High School
7:30p Westfield High School
Tuesday June 12 9:30a Lake Braddock Secondary School
2:00p Robert E. Lee High School
7:30p Herndon High School
Wednesday June 13 9:30a West Springfield High School
2:00p WT Woodson High School
7:30p South Lakes High School
Thursday June 14 9:30a Stone Bridge High School
2:00p Freedom High School (LC)
7:00p Park View High School
Friday June 15 2:00p Briar Woods High School
7:00p Broad Run High School
Saturday June 16 9:30a T.C. Williams High School




